American Shorthorn Association

PUREBRED PERFORMANCE REGISTRATION

Name: STUDER'S MARQUIS 86G

DAL AT

Registration Number: x4287995

GENOMIC
TESTED QUALIFIED

Date of Ownership: 01/24/2019 Sex: Mae Color: Roan

Breeder:
Owner:

DALE STUDER FAMILY
NATHAN STUDER & JENNY STUDER

CRESTON, IA
CRESTON, IA

EIONMOR MASTERPIECE 36D,C464995
Roan
EIONMOR STOCK FARM
Sire:. EIONMOR MARQUIS 86G,x3986086
Roan THF PHAF PS
EIONMOR STOCK FARM

EIONMOR CAMELOT RUBY 94T xC645681
Roan
EIONMOR STOCK FARM

SASKVALLEY TRADITION 106T,x4197703
Red THF PHAF DSF PS
SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM

Dam: MURIDALE SONYA 119A,x4216631
Red
MURIDALE SHORTHORNS

MURIDALE SONY A 31SxC683084
Red
MURIDALE SHORTHORNS

Calved: 01/24/2019
DNA:Y Blood%- SH100

Tattoo-BE: 86G Tattoo-:

Member Number: 16-1920
Member Number: 16-1926

DOWNSVIEW RED MIST 53X, xC459759
Red
DOWNSVIEW FARM

EIONMOR MOCHICAN HAZEL 36Y,C653934
Red
EIONMOR STOCK FARM

EIONMOR CAMELOT 70L,C452090
White
ROBERT J MORISON

EIONMOR RUBY AME 22L,xC631786
Roan
EIONMOR STOCK FARM

SASKVALLEY ROUGHNECK 154R xCA71791
Red

SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM
SASKVALLEY MYRTLE 83N xCAF679373
SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM
SASKVALLEY BONANZA 219M x4144181
Roan THF PHAF DSF
SAKVALLEY STOCK FARM
MURIDALE SASHA 61P,xCAF680367

MURIDALE SHORTHORNS

the above described animal has been accepted for entry in the American Shorthorn Record, based upon the application duly certified
by the breeder. This certificate and entry is subject to correction or cancellation under the By-Laws of the Association. The American

Shorthorn Association does not guarantee legal title.
Secretary: WVW/

Montie D. Souls, K ansas City, Missouri

Individual Data
Birth Typ¢
(1=single, |1
2=twin)
Trait
Adj.
Birth Wt.

205-Day.
Adj.wt.

Adj WH.
365-Day

Expected Progeny Differences

BW

ACC ACC

4 0.9

039 021 048
15.9 6 0.3
054 043 078
79 5 24 61 85
031 026 047 039 040
PE-Pedigree Estimate, ACC-EPD Accuracy

WWwW
ACC
66
0.45
66
0.64

YW
ACC
89
0.46
92
0.65

Milk
ACC
16
0.41
16
0.57
25
0.36

STAY
ACC
17.4
0.22
14.2

0.32
21.5

0.18

Ccw
ACC
-7
0.43
-18

FAT
ACC
-0.07
0.35
-0.05
0.40
-0.09
0.22

REA
ACC
0.28
0.41
0.07
0.48
0.00
0.33

MARB
ACC
-0.08
0.34
-0.08
0.37
0.06
0.24

$CEZ $BMI $F  $Fescue

27.99 137.96 58.40
Calf

49.75 14426 58.99

Sire

-6 2435 137.09 57.71

Dam

Bred Female Service Information at time of Transfer
Service Sire Name:
Reg #:
Service Sire Name:
Reg #:
Pasture Exposed from: to:

Pedigree L egend

PM- Pacemaker Sire
PS- Performance Sire
SS- Sensational Sire
SY- Sire of the Year

PS- Pacesetter Dam
PD- Performance Dam
DD- Dam of Distinction
DY- Dam of the Year

All.Date

Genetic Condition Codes
Green = Non-Carrier
Red = Confirmed Carrier
Purple = Homozygous Carrier
= Potential Carrier

Information as to any animal listed on this certificate is
based solely on information provided to the ASA when
this certificate was issued. EPD information is updated
semiannually and the information shown may change in
future updates.

TH = Tibial Hemimelia
PHA = Pulmonary hypoplasia with anasarca
DS = Digita Subluxation




Name: STUDERSMARQUIS86G

Reg #. 4287995
APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER DOB: 1/24/2019

PLEASE PRINT. ITEMSMARKED WITH AN ASTERISK (*) MUST BE COMPLETED. Tattoo: 86G  BE: 86G

SINGLE OWNER:

*SOLD TO: *BUYER MEMBER #:
*DATE OF TRANSFER: *ADDRESS:
*CITY: *STATE: *ZIP: *PHONE #:

*RETURN CERTIFICATETO: NEW OWNER [ | SELLER [] *ISTHIS TRANSFER BETWEEN IMMEDIATE FAMILY MEMBER? YES [| NO []

ONLY USE IF SOLD TO MULTIPLE OWNERS:
MULTIPLE OWNERS: LIST ALL OWNERS(LIMIT 3) ASTHEY ARE TO APPEAR ON CERTIFICATE WITH FULL ADDRESSAND MEMBER #FOR EACH

OWNER 1- %

OWNER 2- %

OWNER 3- %

BREEDING INFORMATION FOR FEMALE

*I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ANIMAL NAMED ON THE REVERSE SIDEISOPEN [] ORBRED []
*SIRE REGISTRATION #: *SIRE NAME:

Al. [] DATE: NATURAL SERVICE [ ] PASTURE EXPOSED FROM: T0

*SIRE REGISTRATION #: *SIRE NAME:
Al. [] DATE NATURAL SERVICE [ ] PASTURE EXPOSED FROM: TO

ONLY COMPLETE IF COW WASNATURALLY BRED AND/OR SERVICE BULL ISNOT OWNED BY SELLER:

NATURAL SERVICE SIRE
OWNER'S SIGNATURE:

MEMBER #:

ADDRESS:
CITY:

SELLER'S SSIGNATURE: (MUST BE SIGNED BY ALL OF OWNERS LISTED ON REVERSE BEFORE TRANSFER IS COMPLETE)

THISTRANSFER ISNOT EFFECTIVE UNTIL FILED WITH:
AMERICAN SHORTHORN ASSOCIATION
7607 NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
KANSASCITY, MO 64151
(816) 599-7777
www.shorthorn.org

ALL WORK MUST BE PAID FOR AT TIME OF SERVICE.




