merican Shorthorn Association PUREBRED PERFORMANCE REGISTRATION

Name: STUDER'S MARQUIS 86G Calved: 01/24/2019 DASPAI sire THF PHAF DSF DNA: Y Registration Number: x4287995 Blood%-SH100 OMIC TED QUALIFIED Date of Ownership: 01/24/2019 Sex: Male Color: Roan Tattoo-BE: 86G Tattoo-: DALE STUDER FAMILY CRESTON, IA Member Number: 16-1920 Breeder: NATHAN STUDER & JENNY STUDER Owner: CRESTON, IA Member Number: 16-1926 DOWNSVIEW RED MIST 53X, xC459759 Red EIONMOR MASTERPIECE 36D,C464995 DOWNSVIEW FARM Roan EIONMOR STOCK FARM EIONMOR MOCHICAN HAZEL 36Y, C653934 Red EIONMOR STOCK FARM Sire: EIONMOR MARQUIS 86G,x3986086 THF PHAF PS Roan EIONMOR STOCK FARM EIONMOR CAMELOT 70L,C452090 White EIONMOR CAMELOT RUBY 94T,xC645681 ROBERT J MORISON Roan EIONMOR STOCK FARM EIONMOR RUBY AME 22L,xC631786 Roan EIONMOR STOCK FARM SASKVALLEY ROUGHNECK 154R, xC471791 Red SASKVALLEY TRADITION 106T,x4197703 SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM Red THF PHAF DSF PS SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM SASKVALLEY MYRTLE 83N.xCAF679373 Dam: MURIDALE SONYA 119A,x4216631 SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM Red SASKVALLEY BONANZA 219M.x4144181 MURIDALE SHORTHORNS THF PHAF DSF Roan MURIDALE SONYA 31S,xC683084 SASKVALLEY STOCK FARM Red MURIDALE SHORTHORNS MURIDALE SASHA 61P,xCAF680367 MURIDALE SHORTHORNS



the above described animal has been accepted for entry in the American Shorthorn Record, based upon the application duly certified by the breeder. This certificate and entry is subject to correction or cancellation under the By-Laws of the Association. The American Shorthorn Association does not guarantee legal title.

Secretary: Montiel

Montie D. Soules, Kansas City, Missouri

Expected Progeny Differences										Individual Data									
	CE ACC	MCE ACC	BW ACC	WW ACC	YW ACC	Milk ACC	STAY ACC	CW ACC	FAT ACC	REA ACC	MARB ACC		\$BMI	\$F	\$Fescue	Birth Type (1=single, 2=twin)			
Calf	9.2	4	0.9	66	89	16	17.4	-7	-0.07	0.28	-0.08	27.99	137.96	58.40		Trait	Lbs.	Ratio	# Cont.
Calf	0.39	0.21	0.48	0.45	0.46	0.41	0.22	0.43	0.35	0.41	0.34					Adj.	83	101.0	31
	15.9	6	0.3	66	92	16	14.2	-18	-0.05	0.07	-0.08	49.75	144.26	58.99		Birth Wt.		101.0	
Sire	0.54	0.43	0.78	0.64	0.65	0.57	0.32	0.52	0.40	0.48	0.37					205-Day. Adj.wt.	767	126.0	23
Dam	7.9	5	2.4	61	85	25	21.5	-6	-0.09	0.00	0.06	24.35	137.09	57.71		dj.Wt.		-	
	0.31	0.26	0.47	0.39	0.40	0.36	0.18	0.36	0.22	0.33	0.24					365-Day			
PE-Pedigree Estimate, ACC-EPD Accuracy																			

PM- Pacemaker Sire PS- Performance Sire

SS- Sensational Sire

SY- Sire of the Year

PHA = Pulmonary hypoplasia with anasarca

TH = Tibial Hemimelia

DS = Digital Subluxation

PS- Pacesetter Dam PD- Performance Dam

DD- Dam of Distinction DY- Dam of the Year

Bred Female Service Information at time of Transfer Service Sire Name: A.I. Date: Reg #: Service Sire Name:

to:

Reg #: Pasture Exposed from:

Information as to any animal listed on this certificate is based solely on information provided to the ASA when this certificate was issued. EPD information is updated semiannually and the information shown may change in future updates.

Genetic Condition Codes

Pedigree Legend

Green = Non-Carrier

- **Red** = Confirmed Carrier
- Purple = Homozygous Carrier
 - Gold = Potential Carrier

			ON FOR TRANSF			Reg #: DOB:	1/24/2019
SINGLE OWNER:	PLEASE PRINT. I	TEMS MARKE	D WITH AN ASTERISK (*	*) MUST BE CON	MPLETED.	Tattoo:	86G BE: 86G
					*BUYER MEMI	BER #:	
	*ADDRESS:						
	*STATE:						
*RETURN CERTIFICATE	ΓΟ: NEW OWNER S	ELLER	*IS THIS TRANSFER	BETWEEN IMM	EDIATE FAMILY	MEMBER?	YES NO
			OLD TO MULTIPL				
	RS: LIST ALL OWNERS (LIMI	,			ULL ADDRESS AND	MEMBER # 1	FOR EACH
OWNER 2- %							
OWNER 3- %							
		BREEDING	INFORMATION FOR F	EMALE			
	*I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	Г THE ANIMAI	L NAMED ON THE REVE	RSE SIDE IS OPI	EN 🗌 OR BREI	D □	
*SIRE REGISTRATION #:			*SIRE I	NAME:			
A.I. DATE:	NATURAI	SERVICE] PASTURE EXPOSED FRO	DM:			
*SIRE REGISTRATION #:			*SIRE I	NAME:			
	NATURAI						
MEMBER #:	<u> </u>						
				ZIP:			
SELLER'S SIGNATURE:	(MUST BE SIGNED BY ALL OF OWNER	S LISTED ON REVERSE	BEFORE TRANSFER IS COMPLETE)				
	THIS	AMERICAN 7607	NOT EFFECTIVE UNTI N SHORTHORN ASSOCI NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD ANSAS CITY, MO 64151 (816) 599-7777 www.shorthorn.org	ATION	:		
	AL	L WORK MUST	T BE PAID FOR AT TIME	OF SERVICE			